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Title: Results for all rounds of the Nutri-Grain IronMan/IronWoman Series 

Document ID: Circular 51/19-20 

Department: Sport 

Audience: State/Territory Surf Sport Managers, Directors, Club Secretaries, Branches, State/Territory 
CEO’s Sport Standing Committee, Athletes, Coaches, Team Managers, and Officials involved in the 
event. 

Summary: This Circular contains the results of all the rounds of the Nutri-Grain IronMan/IronWoman 
Series 

 
The 2019/20 Nutri-Grain IronMan/IronWaman took place over 5 rounds in the following locations: 
 
Round 1 – Coolangatta, 13 October 2019 
Round 2 – Burleigh Heads, 17 November 2019 
Round 3 – Bulli, 1 December 2019 
Round 4 – Surfers Paradise, 15 December 2019 
Round 5 – North Cronulla, 19 January 2020 
 
The overall series points scores and points for each round can be found on the following pages. 
 

FURTHER INFORMATION 
Should further information be required please contact the events team at: 
events@slsa.asn.au 
Surf Life Saving Australia 
PO Box 7773 
Bondi Beach NSW 2026 
Phone: (02) 9215 8000 
  

mailto:events@slsa.asn.au


   

OVERALL POINTS – IRONMAN SERIES 
 

Position Name Club Total Points 

1 Kendrick Louis MANLY 71 

2 Matt Bevilacqua KURRAWA 66 

3 Matt Poole KURRAWA 66 

4 Tanyn Lyndon KURRAWA 63 

5 TJ Hendy SURFERS PARADISE 57 

6 Ben Carberry CURRUMBIN 55 

7 JY Timperley CURRUMBIN 54 

8 Cory Taylor BMD NORTHCLIFFE 53 

9 Max Brooks NEWPORT 53 

10 James Lacy MERMAID BEACH 49 

11 Jackson Borg NEWPORT 47 

12 Jay Furniss MANLY 45 

13 Daniel Collins REDHEAD 43 

14 Nathan Gray SURFERS PARADISE 38 

15 Luke Cuff BMD NORTHCLIFFE 37 

16 Jackson Maynard CURRUMBIN 36 

17 Max Beattie SURFERS PARADISE 35 

18 Mitch Coombes BMD NORTHCLIFFE 32 

19 Cooper Williams ALEXANDRA HEADLAND 29 

20 Charlie Brooks NEWPORT 21 

21 Hayden White* CURRUMBIN 15 

22 Wes Gould* KURRAWA 10 

23 Cory Fletcher* CURRUMBIN 7 

24 Zach Morris NEWPORT 4 

25 Finn Askew* NEWPORT 0 

Athletes best 4 results are combined to equal their final point totals. 
*Pathway Athlete 

  



   

ROUND POINTS - IRONMAN 
 

*Pathway Athlete 
  

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 

Kendrick Louis MANLY 11 17 19 18 17 

Matt Poole KURRAWA 19 20 11 5 16 

Cory Taylor BMD NORTHCLIFFE 0 7 12 20 14 

Ben Carberry CURRUMBIN 0 18 17 15 5 

James Lacy MERMAID BEACH 18 8 10 12 9 

Matt Bevilacqua KURRAWA 20 13 13 3 20 

Jay Furniss MANLY 14 4 9 4 18 

Jackson Maynard CURRUMBIN 0 11 5 8 12 

Max Brooks NEWPORT 12 3 15 13 13 

Tanyn Lyndon KURRAWA 0 19 18 19 7 

Mitch Coombes BMD NORTHCLIFFE 9 12 2 9 1 

Luke Cuff BMD NORTHCLIFFE 0 1 20 16 0 

TJ Hendy SURFERS PARADISE 16 6 16 1 19 

Daniel Collins REDHEAD 6 9 7 17 10 

Jackson Borg NEWPORT 8 2 14 10 15 

Nathan Gray SURFERS PARADISE 13 10 4 2 11 

Max Beattie SURFERS PARADISE 0 14 6 7 8 

Jy Timperley CURRUMBIN 17 15 8 14 3 

Cooper Williams ALEXANDRA HEADLAND 0 16 1 6 6 

Charlie Brooks NEWPORT 0 5 3 11 2 

Hayden White* CURRUMBIN 15 - - - - 

Wes Gould* KURRAWA 10 - - - - 

Corey Flectcher* CURRUMBIN 7 - - - - 

Zach Morris* NEWPORT     4 

Finn Askew* NEWPORT DNF - - - - 



   

OVERALL POINTS – IRONWOMAN SERIES 
 

Position Name Club Total Points 

1 Lana Rogers NOOSA HEADS 79 

2 Georgia Miller BMD NORTHCLIFFE 74 

3 Lizzie Welborn NEWPORT 72 

4 Harriet Brown BMD NORTHCLIFFE 67 

5 Danielle McKenzie BMD NORTHCLIFFE 61 

6 Courtney Hancock SURFERS PARADISE 59 

7 Jemma Smith UMINA 58 

8 Tiarrn Raymond ALEXANDRA HEADLAND 57 

9 Maddy Dunn BMD NORTHCLIFFE 50 

10 Brielle Cooper KURRAWA 43 

11 Miranda Goodwin CURRUMBIN 41 

12 Kirsty Higgison BMD NORTHCLIFFE 41 

13 Tayla Halliday ALEXANDRA HEADLAND 39 

14 Hannah Sculley BMD NORTHCLIFFE 35 

15 Emma Dick CURRUMBIN 33 

16 Karlee Nurthen SURFERS PARADISE 30 

17 Jordan Mercer NOOSA HEADS 21 

18 Britney Pierce WANDA 21 

19 Bay Wildin-Snedden SURFERS PARADISE 19 

20 Carla Papac* WANDA 14 

21 Olivia Corrin BMD NORTHCLIFFE 8 

22 Tiarnee Massie MAROOCHYDORE 6 

23 Jayde Hardstaff CURRUMBIN 6 

24 Naomi Scott MANLY 5 

25 Jazmin Lewsam* SOUTHPORT 2 

26 Emily Doyle NEWPORT 2 

27 Jade Slee MERMAID BEACH 1 

Athletes best 4 results are combined to equal their final point totals. 
*Pathway Athlete 

  



   

ROUND POINTS – IRONWOMAN 
 

Name Club 
Round 

1 
Round 

2 
Round 

3 
Round 

4 
Round 

5 

Georgia Miller BMD NORTHCLIFFE 17 17 18 20 19 

Maddy Dunn BMD NORTHCLIFFE 15 13 12 5 10 

Lana Rogers NOOSA HEADS 20 20 20 19 18 

Kirsty Higgison BMD NORTHCLIFFE 11 9 8 4 13 

Brielle Cooper KURRAWA 12 12 9 10 1 

Hannah Sculley BMD NORTHCLIFFE 2 2 5 14 14 

Jemma Smith UMINA 19 11 13 15 9 

Lizzie Welborn NEWPORT 8 19 19 17 17 

Danielle McKenzie BMD NORTHCLIFFE 16 16 16 13 12 

Courtney Hancock SURFERS PARADISE 18 15 10 16 5 

Tiarrn Raymond ALEXANDRA HEADLAND 13 14 15 11 15 

Naomi Scott MANLY 4 1 0 0 0 

Jordan Mercer NOOSA HEADS 0 6 6 9 0 

Harriet Brown BMD NORTHCLIFFE 0 18 11 18 20 

Olivia Corrin BMD NORTHCLIFFE 0 5 2 1 0 

Britney Pierce WANDA 7 4 3 2 7 

Bay Wildin-Snedden SURFERS PARADISE 5 7 1 3 4 

Emma Dick CURRUMBIN 10 8 7 7 8 

Karlee Nurthen SURFERS PARADISE 0 3 4 12 11 

Miranda Goodwin CURRUMBIN 9 10 14 8 3 

Tayla Halliday ALEXANDRA HEADLAND 0 0 17 6 16 

Carla Papac* WANDER 14 - - - - 

Jayde Hardstaff* CURRUMBIN 6 - - - - 

Jazmin Lewsam* SOUTHPORT 3 - - - - 

Jade Slee* MERMAID BEACH 1 - - - - 

*Pathway Athlete 
 


